
$2,200

1800 ANDREWS AVE, FORT LAUDERDALE, FL,
33311
https://ritterproperties.com

FIRST AND SECURITY MOVES YOU IN at Drake Tower! This
2BR/2BA gem features a sleek, updated kitchen, stylish tile floors,
and a spacious primary suite with en suite bath. The second bath
has a modern glass shower, and the guest bedroom includes a
Murphy bed—just bring a mattress! Enjoy tons of closet space,
extra windows, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 980 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 980 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: DRAKE TOWER CONDO

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Galleria International Realty

View: Canal, Pool UnitNumber: 2A

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 2

MLS ID: A11796295

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1975

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: DRAKE
TOWER CONDO

Exterior material: Concrete Block Construction Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, 2 Spaces, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers,
Unassigned

Amenities & Features
Features: Closet Cabinetry Security Features: Key Card Entry, Complex

Fenced, Intercom In Lobby

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric
Water Heater

CommunityFeatures: Additional Amenities,
Clubhouse, Pool, Laundry Facilities, Management On
Site, Mandatory Hoa, Private Roads

WindowFeatures: Complete Impact
Glass, Blinds, Drapes

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Lighting, Open
Balcony

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


